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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 16:46 Navan |Search For A 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 142.22
Song
Single 23rd 16:15 Navan |Concert Hall 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 147.22
Single 23rd 15:41 Navan |Straight 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 137.22
Answer
Accumulator 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 142.22
16:45 La Renommee 1.73
Chepstow
13:30 Perth Knickerbockerg 1.33
lory
15:35 Sandown|Goldspur 2.20
15:00 Sandown|Alcohol Free 2.75
17:05 War Horse 1.83
Doncaster
16:00 Equality 1.91
Doncaster
Single 22nd 19:20 Gats And Co 1.83 5.00 Win 4.15 143.22
Chepstow
Single 22nd 16:45 La Renommee 1.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 139.07
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:30 Perth Knickerbockerg 1.50 5.00 Win 2.50 144.07
lory
Single 22nd 15:35 Sandown|Goldspur 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.57
Single 22nd 15:00 Sandown|Alcohol Free 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.57
Single 22nd 17:05 War Horse 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.57
Doncaster
Single 22nd 16:00 Equality 1.91 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.57
Doncaster
Accumulator 21st 5.00 Win 46.17 161.57
19:30 Raadobarg 1.83
Tipperary
17:10 Warwick |Fame And 1.83
Concrete
16:40 Beverley |Happy 1.67
14:30 Beverley |Evocative 1.83
Spark
13:00 Perth Burn The 1.83
Evidence
Single 21st 19:30 Raadobarg 1.83 5.00 Win 4.15 115.4
Tipperary
Single 21st 16:40 Beverley |Happy 1.67 5.00 Win 3.35 111.25
Single 21st 14:30 Beverley |Evocative 1.83 5.00 Win 4.15 107.9
Spark
Single 21st 13:00 Perth Burn The 1.83 5.00 Win 4.15 103.75
Evidence
Single 21st 17:10 Warwick |[Fame And 1.83 5.00 NR 0.00 99.6
Concrete
Treble 19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 99.6
16:00 Epsom |Blueberry Hill 3.25
Downs
14:45 Nietzsche 3.00
Sedgefield
14:20 Epsom |Nahanni 3.25
Downs
Single 19th 14:45 Nietzsche 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 104.6
Sedgefield
Single 19th 16:00 Epsom |Blueberry Hill 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 109.6

Downs
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 14:20 Epsom |Nahanni 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 98.35
Downs
Single 17th 18:00 Down To The 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.1
Southwell Kid
Single 17th 17:30 Duchray 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.1
Southwell
Single 17th 17:05 Newbury [Mine's A 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 97.1
Double
Single 16th 19:00 Lingfield |Miss Sligo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 102.1
Single 16th 16:55 Lingfield |Alablaqg 3.50 5.00 Win 1 10.62 92.1
Single 16th 17:45 Cork Pale Moonlight 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 81.48
Single 16th 15:25 Cork Thunder Kiss 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 86.48
Single 16th 14:25 Newbury |Jumbly 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.23
Single 16th 16:57 Makeen 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 80.23
Musselburgh
Each Way 15th 16:15 Sleeping Lion 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 67.73
Newcastle
Each Way 15th 15:30 Lingfield |Sayifyouwill 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 72.73
Each Way 15th 13:15 Lingfield |Obsidian 5.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 77.73
Knight
Each Way 15th 15:55 Trawlerman 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 82.73
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 15:20 Pips Tune 3.75 5.00 Win 4 -1.12 75.23
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 13:50 Pocket The 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.35
Newmarket Profit
Single 13th 13:15 Ameynah 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 81.35
Newmarket
Single 13th 16:00 Beverley |Tollard Royal 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 73.85
Single 13th 15:25 Beverley |Jamil 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 57.2
Single 13th 16:10 New London 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 62.2
Newmarket
Single 12th 18:45 Asgoodassober 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 54.7
Wolverhampto [gets
n
Single 12th 17:05 Study The 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.2
\Wolverhampto |Stars
n
Single 12th 15:35 Cachet 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 52.2
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:40 Ey Up It's 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.95
Pontefract Maggie
Single 11th 16:15 Al Qaasim 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 45.95
Pontefract
Single 11th 15:05 Autumn 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.95
Pontefract Festival
Single 10th 15:40 Curragh |Markaz 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 35.95
Paname
Single 9th 13:37 Go On Chez 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 29.7
Newcastle
Single 9th 20:00 Study The 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 2.2
Wolverhampto [Stars
n
Single 9th 18:00 Another 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -2.8
\Wolverhampto [Romance
n
Single 9th 14:50 Byzantine 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.3
Newcastle Empire
Single 9th 16:22 Bangor- |Tigerbythetail 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.3
On-Dee
Single 9th 15:43 Bangor- |Dawn Raider 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.7
On-Dee
Single 9th 15:35 Aintree |Flooring Porter 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.7
Single 8th 15:30 Aintree  |Fakir 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 11.7
D'oudairies
Single 8th 14:55 Aintree  |Bravemansga 2.37 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.45

me
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Single 8th 14:20 Aintree [Jonbon 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 10.45

Each Way 8th 17:42 Hey Bob 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 5.45
Sedgefield

Single 7th 13:45 Aintree |War Lord 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.55

Single 7th 14:35 Taunton |Go Sacre Go 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -19.55

Single 7th 14:45 Ffos Las |Quickbuck 6.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -14.55

Single 7th 14:45 Ffos Las |Kingofthewest 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -27.05

Single 7th 18:45 Mashaan 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.05
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 16:10 Exeter |San Agustin 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.05

Single 5th 15:35 Exeter |Wetanwindy 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.05

Single 5th 14:25 Exeter |Get Back Get 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.05

Back
Each Way 4th 17:15 Kelso Maughold 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.05
Head

Each Way 4th 15:50 Redcar [Zain Nights 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.05

Each Way 4th 16:00 Windsor |Balgowan 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.95

Each Way 4th 14:15 Windsor |Dazzling Gem 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 7.95

Single 4th 15:35 Kelso Bavington Bob 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 12.95

Single 4th 13:50 Kelso Donny Boy 2.10 5.00 NR - 0.00 3.55

Single 4th 13:40 Windsor |Enlightenment 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 3.55

Single 4th 16:53 Redcar |Al Qaasim 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.55

Single 3rd 15:40 Bourbali 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 13.55
Plumpton

Single 3rd 14:30 Hiway One O 2.10 5.00 Win 1 4,95 8.05
Plumpton Three

Single 3rd 16:30 Hereford |Bobby Socks 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.1

Single 3rd 14:45 Hereford |Maliboo 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 8.1

Single 3rd 13:35 Hereford |Rathmacknee 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0

Single 2nd 17:07 Ginny's Destiny| 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 5
Chepstow

Single 2nd 15:40 Lingfield |Existent 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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